
Military personnel will offer vision, dental, sports physicals, nutritional/dietitian and basic medical and
veterinary services AT NO COST. Patients will be treated on a first come, first served basis.

No I.D. Required
No income or residency requirements
Ages 3+ will be served

Basic Medical &
Wellness
Exams, Sports
Physicals, +
Nutritional  Info

NO COST HEALTHCARE OPTIONS AVAILABLE:

Green River Area
Wellness
June 15th - June 25th, 2024

INNOVATIVE READINESS TRAINING

South Middle School, 800 South Alves Street, Henderson KY

Vision Exams +
Glasses
Fabrication

Dental Exams,
Sealants,
Fillings, &
Extractions

Basic Veterinary
Services +
Vaccines 
Provided on
Select Dates *

*Veterinarian services provided on June 23-24 at the 
Henderson County Fairgrounds from 8 a.m. - 4 p.m.

Hours of Operation:
Sat., June 15:  8 a.m. - 4 p.m.
Sun., June 16: 8 a.m. - 4 p.m.
Mon., June 17: 8 a.m. - 4 p.m.
Tues., June 18: 9 a.m. - 6 p.m.
Wed. June 19: 9 a.m. - 6 p.m.
Thurs., June 20: 8 a.m. - 4 p.m.

Fri., June 21: 8 a.m. - 12 p.m.
Sat., June 22: CLOSED
Sun., June 23: 8 a.m. - 4 p.m.
Mon., June 24: 8 a.m. - 4 p.m.
Tues., June 25: 8 a.m. - 12 p.m.
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